Аксессуары для напольных шкафов
Монтажные профили, скобы, уголки, адаптеры
ELDON CIPD, CIB, CID, CIPP, CIC, CIWR
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

Киргизия  (996)312-96-26-47 Россия   (495)268-04-70 Казахстан  (772)734-952-31
Адрес сайта: www.eldon.nt-rt.ru || эл. почта: efd@nt-rt.ru
Accessories | 19” mounting
Steel Range
Floor Standing Enclosures
19” Mounting profiles, CIPD
Description: Side universal 19" punching. For additional internal support.
Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 1 pair.
Mounting requirements: To be used in conjunction with CIB or CID profiles. For partial height
mounting the CIWR is required.
For enclosure
H U Item no.
1600 33 CIPD33
1800 38 CIPD38
2000 42 CIPD42
2200 47 CIPD47
CIPD, 19” mounting profiles, floor standing 19” mounting profiles, floor standing, CIPD
Profiles for 19” profiles fixing, CIB
Description: For fitting 19" vertical profiles CIP/CIPD in 600 mm and 800 mm wide
enclosures. Fully adjustable in depth.

800/1000 800 CID800
CID, 19” mounting profiles brackets, asymmetric fixing, floor standing 19” mounting profiles brackets, asymmetric fixing, floor standing, CID
01
1
Floor Standing Enclosures
19” partial height mounting profiles, CIPP
Description: Partial height 19" vertical profiles to achieve 482.6 mm (19") mounting
requirements on all sides.  Adjustable in depth in steps of 25 mm
using the CLPK click-in profiles.
Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 2 pieces with mounting accessories.
Mounting requirements: To be used with brackets CIC in 800 mm wide enclosures.
U Item no.
6 CIPP06
9 CIPP09
10 CIPP10
11 CIPP11
13 CIPP13
15 CIPP15
18 CIPP18
CIPP, 19” mounting profiles, partial height, floor standing 19” mounting profiles, partial height, floor standing, CIPP
Brackets for 19” partial height mounting
profiles, CIC
Description: For fixing 19" vertical profiles CIPP in 800 mm wide enclosures.